NUEVO GRUPO CURSO 1 PROFESOR NICOLAS DOTTA

Aaron Melo 55582732
Adriano Ricardo Gonz: M376107
Agustin Martinez 56212512
Agustin Rodriguez 55467849
Alexander Jara 58284228
Allison Pagglianno 54308870
Anderson Céspedes 57270698
Antonella Cardozo 58850128
Axel Sellanes 57037101
Benjamin Coppetti 57944752
Bruno Irigoyen 57915224
Bruno Cabeda 58170017
Bruno Apellido 57452309
Cairo Prato 58240361
Camilo Fulco 58166375
Carlos Castagneto 57903132
Damian Galdos 57524996
Denis Barboza 56773815
Diego Del Horno 58485840
Diego Cuadrado 57945853
Dylan Lacuesta 58436491
Edgar Urquiza N281832
Elias Cabrera 57272862
Emiliano Sampayo 57406281
Eric Nunez 57339581
Erick Villegas 62800103
Evelyn Correa 56775095
Fabricio Lopez 58243432
Facundo Aguiar 5.732.424-3
Felipe Ferreira 58396146
Fernanda Rialan 54585832
Giovanni Lopez 57875011
Guidon De leon 61159303
lara Medina 57830795
Ignacio Rodriguez 57859844
IGNACIO MAGLIONE 58307626
Ivan Vega Armas 5827049-5
Joaquin Sosa 58284262
Joaquin Acosta 56861690
Joaquin Acosta 58306569
Joaquin Alassio 58111693
Jonas Martirena 56294536
Juan Andrés Mesa Larrafia; 57953808
Kevin Sosa 50662688
Kevin Erik Rodriguez S4n 58446739
Kiara Grillo 58257641
Lautaro Techera 56041563

Lautaro EzeqL Gadea Rodrigi 58185349
Lucas Camejo 56904759



Lucas Tabarez

Lucas Pere
Masimiliano Moreles
Mateo Brafas

Mateo Nicola:Gomez ocafio
Matias Nufez
Mauricio Ezec Diaz Lima
Maximo Alvarez
Melanie Porley
Milagros Montesdeoca
Nahuel Rodriguez
Nahuel Rodriguez
Noemi Gil

Priscila Atay

Ramiro Preve

Raydel Reyes
Ricardo Sudrez
Salvador da Fonseca Re
Santiago pereyra
Silvia Pedrozo
Sofia Romero
Stephanie Floi Rodriguez rot:
Tadeo Abella
Thiago Rosa

Thiago Magnin
Thiago Marichal
Tizziano Cabezas
Tomas Manue Rivero Solé
Ursula Garcia

Valentina Leite

53404499
54911645
57332094
58288901
58082313
58325828
59370028
57366340
49380841
58144519
57225239
51850303
58491922
57890072
57019307

P546488

47591646
58282348
58057051
42137809
58282402
63682334
57953353
58330730
58511287
58429393
57731894

5.342.031-4

41161079
57846645



